Wave - Appeal Decisions Report

Lists the current information about FRNs affected by a given Funding Appeal Wave.

Criteria:
e Appeal Wave is 048
e Funding Year is or 2023

Committed
Amount

Service Provider
(SPIN)

Applicant
(BEN)

Requested

FRN Amount

State

SLD Explanation

A-Com Technologies
(143044158)

A-Com Technologies
(143044158)

A-Com Technologies
(143044158)

A-Com Technologies
(143044158)

A-Com Technologies
(143044158)

A-Com Technologies
(143044158)

Clovis
Municipal
Schools
(143327)

Clovis
Municipal
Schools
(143327)

Clovis
Municipal
Schools
(143327)

Clovis
Municipal
Schools
(143327)

Clovis
Municipal
Schools
(143327)

Clovis
Municipal
Schools
(143327)

NM

NM

NM

NM

NM

NM

2399056664

2399056729

2399056780

2399056726

2399056722

2399059323

IC

[©

IC

[©

IC

[©

Funded

Funded

Funded

Not
Funded

Funded

Funded

MR1:The One-Time
Quantity for FRN Line Item
2399056664.002 was
modified from 2 t...

MR1:The One-Time
Quantity for FRN Line Item
2399056729.001 was
modified from 3 t...

MR1:In consultation with
the applicant, FRN
2399056780 was split to
conduct an i...

CR1:FRN canceled in
consultation with the
applicant. MR1:The Name
associated ...

MR1:In consultation with
the applicant, FRN
2399056722 was split to
conduct an i...

DR1:Thirty percent or more
of this FRN includes a
request for
SRT8KRMXLT-5KTF(0%...

$8,566.66

$27,017.45

$93,955.24

$14,606.24

$22,262.57

$214,524.56

$8,566.66

$27,017.45

$93,955.24

$0.00

$22,262.57

$214,524.56




Service Provider

Applicant

FRN

Svc

Status

SLD Explanation

Requested

Committed

(SPIN)

A-Com Technologies
(143044158)

A-Com Technologies
(143044158)

A-Com Technologies
(143044158)

A-Com Technologies
(143044158)

A-Com Technologies
(143044158)

A-Com Technologies
(143044158)

A-Com Technologies
(143044158)

A-Com Technologies
(143044158)

(BEN)

Clovis
Municipal
Schools
(143327)

Clovis
Municipal
Schools
(143327)

Clovis
Municipal
Schools
(143327)

Clovis
Municipal
Schools
(143327)

Clovis
Municipal
Schools
(143327)

Clovis
Municipal
Schools
(143327)

Clovis
Municipal
Schools
(143327)

Clovis
Municipal
Schools
(143327)

NM

NM

NM

NM

NM

NM

NM

NM

2399056719

2399056679

2399056682

2399056685

2399056690

2399056714

2399056711

2399056705

IC

IC

IC

IC

IC

IC

IC

IC

Funded

Not
Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Not
Funded

Funded

MR1:In consultation with
the applicant, FRN
2399056719 was split to
conduct an i...

CR1:FRN canceled in
consultation with the
applicant. MR1:The Name
associated ...

MR1:Based on supporting
documentation, BEN 99557
ARTS ACADEMY AT BELLA
VISTA has...

MR1:In consultation with
the applicant, FRN
2399056685 was split to
conduct an i...

MR1:In consultation with
the applicant, FRN
2399056690 was split to
conduct an i...

MR1:In consultation with
the applicant, FRN
2399056714 was split to
conduct an i...

CR1:FRN canceled in
consultation with the
applicant. MR1:The Name
associated ...

MR1:Based on supporting
documentation, BEN 99557
ARTS ACADEMY AT BELLA
VISTA has...

Amount

$8,566.66

$14,606.24

$35,176.74

$24,045.45

$13,336.79

$16,710.69

$10,934.44

$48,349.20

Amount

$8,566.66

$0.00

$35,176.74

$24,045.45

$13,336.79

$16,710.69

$0.00

$48,349.20




Service Provider

Applicant

FRN

Status

SLD Explanation

Requested

Committed

(SPIN)

A-Com Technologies
(143044158)

A-Com Technologies
(143044158)

A-Com Technologies
(143044158)

Absolute Connections
Inc (143029104)

AllConnected, Inc.
(143028871)

AMCO HBS Holdings
LP (143010103)

AMS.NET, Inc.
(143005880)

Atlantic Computing
Technology Corp
(143035812)

(BEN)

Clovis
Municipal
Schools
(143327)

Clovis
Municipal
Schools
(143327)

Clovis
Municipal
Schools
(143327)

Lincoln Hall
(221522)

Oak Park
Unified
School
District
(143549)

Freedom
Area School
District
(133143)

Ventura Co
Office Of
Educ
(143807)

Cromwell
Public
Schools
(122457)

NM

NM

NM

NY

CA

WI

CA

CT

2399056700

2399056697

2399056694

2399039862

2399044726

2399051517

2399055200

2399053156

IC

IC

IC

IC

IC

IC

IC

BM

Funded

Funded

Funded

Not
Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

MR1:In consultation with
the applicant, FRN
2399056700 was split to
conduct an i...

MR1:In consultation with
the applicant, FRN
2399056697 was split to
conduct an i...

MR1:In consultation with
the applicant, FRN
2399056694 was split to
conduct an i...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit any
RAL correctio...

MR1:The Product Type for
FRN Line Item
2399044726.010 was
modified from Cabling ...

MRI1:FRN Line Item #
2399051517.001 was for
both Switch and License
and was split...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
Student Count for BEN
17020405 Ventura Cou...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit any
RAL correctio...

Amount

$20,507.22

$6,457.08

$19,371.25

$14,677.38

$256,210.73

$0.01

$89,338.62

$1,912.50

Amount

$20,507.22

$6,457.08

$19,371.25

$0.00

$256,210.73

$0.01

$89,338.62

$1,912.50




Service Provider

Applicant

FRN

Status

SLD Explanation

Requested

Committed

(SPIN)

Capco

Communications, Inc.

(143049639)

CDW Government
LLC (143005588)

Charter
Communications
Operating, LLC
(143050436)

Charter
Communications
Operating, LLC
(143050436)

Charter
Communications
Operating, LLC
(143050436)

Charter
Communications
Operating, LLC
(143050436)

Comecast Business
Communications
(143003990)

(BEN)

Denison

Independent

School
District
(140452)

Plumas
Unified
School
District
(144678)

Coachella
Valley Unif
Sch Dist
(143707)

Coachella
Valley Unif
Sch Dist
(143707)

Devereux
Advanced
Behavioral
Health Fka
Devereux
Foundation
(228723)

Inverness
Christian
Academy
(Fldoe
#1985)
(16083539)

Broward
Math And
Science
Schools
(16076499)

TX

CA

CA

CA

PA

FL

FL

2399027132

2399029580

2399059657

2399042812

2399046521

2399043298

2399042219

IA

&

IA

IA

IA

IA

IA

Not
Funded

Not
Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

MR1:In consultation with
the applicant BEN
17034475 - Denison ISD
Service Center...

MR1:In consultation with
the applicant, BEN
17027734 Feather River
Adult School ...

MR1:The applicant did not
submit any RAL corrections.

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit any
RAL correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit any
RAL correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit any
RAL correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit any
RAL correctio...

Amount

$74,805.97

$109,895.00

$145,575.45

$174,690.54

$9,385.56

$5,452.80

$5,466.64

Amount

$0.00

$0.00

$145,575.45

$174,690.54

$9,385.56

$5,452.80

$5,466.64




Service Provider

Applicant

FRN

Svc

Status

SLD Explanation

Requested

Committed

(SPIN)

Comcast Business
Communications
(143003990)

Comcast Business
Communications
(143003990)

Cox Arizona Telcom,
LLC (143014467)

Custom Computer
Specialist, Inc.
(143004965)

District of Columbia
Govt-Office of Chief
Technology Officer
(143034408)

Dominiontek Inc.
(143035157)

Ednetics, Inc.
(143008534)

Ednetics, Inc.
(143008534)

(BEN)

Hall County
Library
System
(145797)

Warren High
School Dist
121 (135251)

Arizona
Autism
Charter
School
(16076896)

City On A
Hill Charter
Public School
Circuit Street
(1596)

Capital City
Public
Charter
School
(217160)

Rainier
School
District 13
(144849)

Lake
Washington
Sch Dist 414
(145189)

Portland
Public
Schools
(144908)

GA

IL

AZ

MA

DC

OR

WA

OR

2399051525

2399003429

2399057213

2399040341

2399044476

2399037541

2399023678

2399055251

IA

IA

IC

IC

IC

Funded

Not
Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Not
Funded

Funded

Funded

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit any
RAL correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit any
RAL correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit any
RAL correctio...

MR1:The amount of the
funding request was
changed from $22,395.80 to
$17,621.65 ...

DR1:The winning vendor
was not selected in
accordance with the vendor
evaluation...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
discount percentage of this
FCC Form 471 a...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:BEN
16073390 - NORTHSTAR
MIDDLE SCHOOL has bee...

MR1:The Type of Product
for FRN Line Item
2399055251.007 was
modified from Conne...

Amount

$50,755.20

$41,760.00

$46,905.60

$14,905.21

$25,5682.75

$3,171.69

$646,854.46

Amount

$50,755.20

$0.00

$46,905.60

$14,905.21

$25,582.75

$0.00

$646,854.46

$1,052,748.34 $1,052,748.34




Service Provider

Applicant

State

FRN

Status

SLD Explanation

Requested

Committed

(SPIN)

Ednetics, Inc.
(143008534)

GHA Technologies,
Inc (143009241)

GHA Technologies,
Inc (143009241)

GovConnection, Inc.
(143026005)

Heart Technologies,
Inc. (143007515)

Heart Technologies,
Inc. (143007515)

Hunt
Telecommunications,
LLC (143028369)

(BEN)

Portland
Public
Schools
(144908)

OR

Echo School
District 5 OR
(145112)

Glide School
District 12 OR
(145008)

Essex
Westford
Educational
Community
Unified
Union School
District
(17012548)

VT

Notre Dame
Academy IL
(72615)

Notre Dame
Academy IL
(72615)

Tangipahoa
Parish School LA
Dist (139237)

2399055193

2399021378

2399013243

2399038099

2399051821

2399051795

2399009186

IC

IC

IC

IC

IC

IC

IA

Funded

Not
Funded

Not

Funded

Funded

Not

Funded

Not
Funded

Funded

MR1:The quantity for FRN
Line Item 2399055193.001
was modified from 2000 to
1900...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit any
RAL correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit any
RAL correctio...

MR1:The Type of Product
for FRN Line Item
2399038099.005 was
modified from Conne...

MR1:The funding request
amount was reduced from
$36,420.96 to $5,920.96 to
remov...

MR1:The funding request
amount was reduced from
$23,322.94 to $14,927.74 to
remo...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit any
RAL correctio...

Amount

$1,252,369.50

$21,377.30

$12,840.00

$17,709.04

$14,568.38

$9,329.18

$533,628.00

Amount

$1,252,369.50

$0.00

$0.00

$17,709.04

$0.00

$0.00

$533,628.00




Service Provider

Applicant

FRN

Svc

Status

SLD Explanation

Requested

Committed

(SPIN)

[llinois Bell Telephone

Company
(143035681)

MICRO COMPUTER
SYSTEMS, INC.

(143007476)

Nicholas Heimler

(143044006)

Optimus Technology

Company
(143053517)

Pacific Bell Telephone

Company
(143002665)

Premier Network
Solutions, Inc.

(143052455)

RESTECH

Information Services,
Inc. (143034043)

Riverside

Technologies, Inc.

(143033191)

(BEN)

Lombard
School
District 44
(135414)

Marysville
School
District 25
(145231)

Gary Byker
Memorial
Library
(131539)

Dodge
Memorial
Public
Library
District
(146617)

Pioneer
Union Elem
School Dist
(144629)

Rock Valley

Comm School
Dist (132319)

St.Martins
Episcopal
School
(17023983)

Fort Osage
School
District R 1
(137119)

IL

WA

MI

IL

CA

LA

MO

2399033559

2399025132

2399003741

2399009924

2399058216

2399050505

2399056204

2399003375

BM

IC

IC

IA

IA

IC

BM

Not
Funded

Funded

Funded

Not
Funded

Not
Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The Total
Enrollment for BEN 135414
LOMBARD SC...

MR1:The Contract
Expiration Date was
changed from 06/30/2024 to
06/30/2025 to ag...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit any
RAL correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit any
RAL correctio...

MR1:Based on the
applicant's request, the
One-time Eligible Cost of
the FRN's Pr...

MR1:0n your FCC Form
471, it was indicated the
products and services are
being p...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit any
RAL correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit any
RAL correctio...

Amount

$596.82

$9,028.18

$1,166.00

$8,214.32

$336,154.38

$4,620.00

$0.01

$5,489.60

Amount

$0.00

$9,028.18

$1,166.00

$0.00

$0.00

$4,620.00

$0.01

$5,489.60




Service Provider

Applicant

FRN

Status

SLD Explanation

Requested

Committed

(SPIN)

Sentinel
Technologies, Inc.
(143008231)

SHI International
Corpo. (143012572)

SHI International
Corpo. (143012572)

Treasure Lake LP
(143035537)

Treasure Lake LP
(143035537)

Treasure Lake LP
(143035537)

U.S. TelePacific Corp

(143020136)

United Data
Technologies, Inc.
(143020605)

(BEN)

Harper
Creek
Community
Schools
(131293)

Palos Comm
Cons Sch
Dist 118
(135629)

Saltfork
Community
School
District #512
(16081121)

Coachella
Valley Unif
Sch Dist
(143707)

Paiu Net
(16044217)

Paiu Net
(16044217)

Real Journey
Academies
(16057330)

Edmond
Indep School
Dist 12
(139732)

MI

IL

IL

CA

PA

PA

CA

OK

2399030255

2399031436

2399029339

2399042803

2399041467

2399041225

2399052841

2399048139

IC

IC

IC

IA

IA

IA

IA

IC

Funded

Not
Funded

Not
Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

MR1:The Product Type for
FRN Line Item
2399030255.006 was
modified from Connecto...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:RAL
change implemented on
your FCC Form 471, N...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The

applicant did not submit any

RAL correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The

applicant did not submit any

RAL correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The CEP

Base Year for BEN 18381 -

SHADE GAP EL...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The CEP

Base Year for BEN 18381 -

SHADE GAP EL...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The CEP
Base Year for BEN
16057331 NEW VISION ...

MR1:In consultation with
the applicant, BEN 83486
Clyde Howell Center has
beenr...

Amount

$60,220.17

$9,940.00

$5,085.94

$29,115.09

$2,587.50

$23,811.62

$268,000.92

$2,502.50

Amount

$60,220.17

$0.00

$0.00

$29,115.09

$2,587.50

$23,811.62

$268,000.92

$2,502.50




Service Provider

Applicant

State FRN Svc Status

Requested

SLD Explanation

Committed

(SPIN)

Walton Interest, LLC
(143053431)

Wyebot, Inc.
(143050718)

Zivaro, Inc.
(143023385)

(BEN)

Evangel
Christian
Academy
(81542)

Red Lick
Indep School
District
(140636)

Chehalis
School
District 302
(145303)

Not

LA 2399015527 IC Funded

TX 2399054342 MB Funded

Not

Ll Funded

2399000499 IC

Amount

MR1:Based on supporting
documentation, BEN
17002833 - Evangel
Christian Academy ...

$2,848.00

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit any
RAL correctio...

MR1:The Service/Product
Type for FRN Line Item
2399000499.002 was
modified fro...

$2,904.00

$8,983.56

Amount

$0.00

$2,904.00

$0.00

FUNDS For
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