Wave - Appeal Decisions Report

Lists the current information about FRNs affected by a given Funding Appeal Wave.

Criteria:

- Appeal Wave is 048
- Funding Year is or 2023

Service Provider (SPIN)	Applicant (BEN)	State	FRN	Svc	Status	SLD Explanation	Requested Amount	Committed Amount
A-Com Technologies (143044158)	Clovis Municipal Schools (143327)	NM	2399056664	IC	Funded	MR1:The One-Time Quantity for FRN Line Item 2399056664.002 was modified from 2 t	\$8,566.66	\$8,566.66
A-Com Technologies (143044158)	Clovis Municipal Schools (143327)	NM	2399056729	IC	Funded	MR1:The One-Time Quantity for FRN Line Item 2399056729.001 was modified from 3 t	\$27,017.45	\$27,017.45
A-Com Technologies (143044158)	Clovis Municipal Schools (143327)	NM	2399056780	IC	Funded	MR1:In consultation with the applicant, FRN 2399056780 was split to conduct an i	\$93,955.24	\$93,955.24
A-Com Technologies (143044158)	Clovis Municipal Schools (143327)	NM	2399056726	IC	Not Funded	CR1:FRN canceled in consultation with the applicant. MR1:The Name associated	\$14,606.24	\$0.00
A-Com Technologies (143044158)	Clovis Municipal Schools (143327)	NM	2399056722	IC	Funded	MR1:In consultation with the applicant, FRN 2399056722 was split to conduct an i	\$22,262.57	\$22,262.57
A-Com Technologies (143044158)	Clovis Municipal Schools (143327)	NM	2399059323	IC	Funded	DR1:Thirty percent or more of this FRN includes a request for SRT8KRMXLT-5KTF(0%	\$214,524.56	\$214,524.56

Service Provider (SPIN)	Applicant (BEN)	State	FRN	Svc	Status	SLD Explanation	Requested Amount	Committed Amount
A-Com Technologies (143044158)	Clovis Municipal Schools (143327)	NM	2399056719	IC	Funded	MR1:In consultation with the applicant, FRN 2399056719 was split to conduct an i	\$8,566.66	\$8,566.66
A-Com Technologies (143044158)	Clovis Municipal Schools (143327)	NM	2399056679	IC	Not Funded	CR1:FRN canceled in consultation with the applicant. MR1:The Name associated	\$14,606.24	\$0.00
A-Com Technologies (143044158)	Clovis Municipal Schools (143327)	NM	2399056682	IC	Funded	MR1:Based on supporting documentation, BEN 99557 ARTS ACADEMY AT BELLA VISTA has	\$35,176.74	\$35,176.74
A-Com Technologies (143044158)	Clovis Municipal Schools (143327)	NM	2399056685	IC	Funded	MR1:In consultation with the applicant, FRN 2399056685 was split to conduct an i	\$24,045.45	\$24,045.45
A-Com Technologies (143044158)	Clovis Municipal Schools (143327)	NM	2399056690	IC	Funded	MR1:In consultation with the applicant, FRN 2399056690 was split to conduct an i	\$13,336.79	\$13,336.79
A-Com Technologies (143044158)	Clovis Municipal Schools (143327)	NM	2399056714	IC	Funded	MR1:In consultation with the applicant, FRN 2399056714 was split to conduct an i	\$16,710.69	\$16,710.69
A-Com Technologies (143044158)	Clovis Municipal Schools (143327)	NM	2399056711	IC	Not Funded	CR1:FRN canceled in consultation with the applicant. MR1:The Name associated	\$10,934.44	\$0.00
A-Com Technologies (143044158)	Clovis Municipal Schools (143327)	NM	2399056705	IC	Funded	MR1:Based on supporting documentation, BEN 99557 ARTS ACADEMY AT BELLA VISTA has	\$48,349.20	\$48,349.20

Service Provider (SPIN)	Applicant (BEN)	State	FRN	Svc	Status	SLD Explanation	Requested Amount	Committed Amount
A-Com Technologies (143044158)	Clovis Municipal Schools (143327)	NM	2399056700	IC	Funded	MR1:In consultation with the applicant, FRN 2399056700 was split to conduct an i	\$20,507.22	\$20,507.22
A-Com Technologies (143044158)	Clovis Municipal Schools (143327)	NM	2399056697	IC	Funded	MR1:In consultation with the applicant, FRN 2399056697 was split to conduct an i	\$6,457.08	\$6,457.08
A-Com Technologies (143044158)	Clovis Municipal Schools (143327)	NM	2399056694	IC	Funded	MR1:In consultation with the applicant, FRN 2399056694 was split to conduct an i	\$19,371.25	\$19,371.25
Absolute Connections Inc (143029104)	Lincoln Hall (221522)	NY	2399039862	IC	Not Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$14,677.38	\$0.00
AllConnected, Inc. (143028871)	Oak Park Unified School District (143549)	CA	2399044726	IC	Funded	MR1:The Product Type for FRN Line Item 2399044726.010 was modified from Cabling	\$256,210.73	\$256,210.73
AMCO HBS Holdings LP (143010103)	Freedom Area School District (133143)	WI	2399051517	IC	Funded	MR1:FRN Line Item # 2399051517.001 was for both Switch and License and was split	\$0.01	\$0.01
AMS.NET, Inc. (143005880)	Ventura Co Office Of Educ (143807)	CA	2399055200	IC	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The Student Count for BEN 17020405 Ventura Cou	\$89,338.62	\$89,338.62
Atlantic Computing Technology Corp (143035812)	Cromwell Public Schools (122457)	СТ	2399053156	ВМ	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$1,912.50	\$1,912.50

Service Provider (SPIN)	Applicant (BEN)	State	FRN	Svc	Status	SLD Explanation	Requested Amount	Committed Amount
Capco Communications, Inc. (143049639)	Denison Independent School District (140452)	TX	2399027132	IA	Not Funded	MR1:In consultation with the applicant BEN 17034475 - Denison ISD Service Center	\$74,805.97	\$0.00
CDW Government LLC (143005588)	Plumas Unified School District (144678)	CA	2399029580	IC	Not Funded	MR1:In consultation with the applicant, BEN 17027734 Feather River Adult School	\$109,895.00	\$0.00
Charter Communications Operating, LLC (143050436)	Coachella Valley Unif Sch Dist (143707)	CA	2399059657	IA	Funded	MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL corrections.	\$145,575.45	\$145,575.45
Charter Communications Operating, LLC (143050436)	Coachella Valley Unif Sch Dist (143707)	CA	2399042812	IA	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$174,690.54	\$174,690.54
Charter Communications Operating, LLC (143050436)	Devereux Advanced Behavioral Health Fka Devereux Foundation (228723)	PA	2399046521	IA	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$9,385.56	\$9,385.56
Charter Communications Operating, LLC (143050436)	Inverness Christian Academy (Fldoe #1985) (16083539)	FL	2399043298	IA	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$5,452.80	\$5,452.80
Comcast Business Communications (143003990)	Broward Math And Science Schools (16076499)	FL	2399042219	IA	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$5,466.64	\$5,466.64

Service Provider (SPIN)	Applicant (BEN)	State	FRN	Svc	Status	SLD Explanation	Requested Amount	Committed Amount
Comcast Business Communications (143003990)	Hall County Library System (145797)	GA	2399051525	IA	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$50,755.20	\$50,755.20
Comcast Business Communications (143003990)	Warren High School Dist 121 (135251)	IL	2399003429	IA	Not Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$41,760.00	\$0.00
Cox Arizona Telcom, LLC (143014467)	Arizona Autism Charter School (16076896)	AZ	2399057213	IA	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$46,905.60	\$46,905.60
Custom Computer Specialist, Inc. (143004965)	City On A Hill Charter Public School Circuit Street (1596)	MA	2399040341	IC	Funded	MR1:The amount of the funding request was changed from \$22,395.80 to \$17,621.65	\$14,905.21	\$14,905.21
District of Columbia Govt-Office of Chief Technology Officer (143034408)	Capital City Public Charter School (217160)	DC	2399044476	IA	Funded	DR1:The winning vendor was not selected in accordance with the vendor evaluation	\$25,582.75	\$25,582.75
Dominiontek Inc. (143035157)	Rainier School District 13 (144849)	OR	2399037541	IC	Not Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The discount percentage of this FCC Form 471 a	\$3,171.69	\$0.00
Ednetics, Inc. (143008534)	Lake Washington Sch Dist 414 (145189)	WA	2399023678	IC	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:BEN 16073390 - NORTHSTAR MIDDLE SCHOOL has bee	\$646,854.46	\$646,854.46
Ednetics, Inc. (143008534)	Portland Public Schools (144908)	OR	2399055251	IC	Funded	MR1:The Type of Product for FRN Line Item 2399055251.007 was modified from Conne	\$1,052,748.34	\$1,052,748.34

Service Provider (SPIN)	Applicant (BEN)	State	FRN	Svc	Status	SLD Explanation	Requested Amount	Committed Amount
Ednetics, Inc. (143008534)	Portland Public Schools (144908)	OR	2399055193	IC	Funded	MR1:The quantity for FRN Line Item 2399055193.001 was modified from 2000 to 1900	\$1,252,369.50	\$1,252,369.50
GHA Technologies, Inc (143009241)	Echo School District 5 (145112)	OR	2399021378	IC	Not Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$21,377.30	\$0.00
GHA Technologies, Inc (143009241)	Glide School District 12 (145008)	OR	2399013243	IC	Not Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$12,840.00	\$0.00
GovConnection, Inc. (143026005)	Essex Westford Educational Community Unified Union School District (17012548)	VT	2399038099	IC	Funded	MR1:The Type of Product for FRN Line Item 2399038099.005 was modified from Conne	\$17,709.04	\$17,709.04
Heart Technologies, Inc. (143007515)	Notre Dame Academy (72615)	IL	2399051821	IC	Not Funded	MR1:The funding request amount was reduced from \$36,420.96 to \$5,920.96 to remov	\$14,568.38	\$0.00
Heart Technologies, Inc. (143007515)	Notre Dame Academy (72615)	IL	2399051795	IC	Not Funded	MR1:The funding request amount was reduced from \$23,322.94 to \$14,927.74 to remo	\$9,329.18	\$0.00
Hunt Telecommunications, LLC (143028369)	Tangipahoa Parish School Dist (139237)	LA	2399009186	IA	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$533,628.00	\$533,628.00

Service Provider (SPIN)	Applicant (BEN)	State	FRN	Svc	Status	SLD Explanation	Requested Amount	Committed Amount
Illinois Bell Telephone Company (143035681)	Lombard School District 44 (135414)	IL	2399033559	IA	Not Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The Total Enrollment for BEN 135414 LOMBARD SC	\$596.82	\$0.00
MICRO COMPUTER SYSTEMS, INC. (143007476)	Marysville School District 25 (145231)	WA	2399025132	ВМ	Funded	MR1:The Contract Expiration Date was changed from 06/30/2024 to 06/30/2025 to ag	\$9,028.18	\$9,028.18
Nicholas Heimler (143044006)	Gary Byker Memorial Library (131539)	MI	2399003741	IC	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$1,166.00	\$1,166.00
Optimus Technology Company (143053517)	Dodge Memorial Public Library District (146617)	IL	2399009924	IC	Not Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$8,214.32	\$0.00
Pacific Bell Telephone Company (143002665)	Pioneer Union Elem School Dist (144629)	CA	2399058216	IA	Not Funded	MR1:Based on the applicant's request, the One-time Eligible Cost of the FRN's Pr	\$336,154.38	\$0.00
Premier Network Solutions, Inc. (143052455)	Rock Valley Comm School Dist (132319)	IA	2399050505	IA	Funded	MR1:On your FCC Form 471, it was indicated the products and services are being p	\$4,620.00	\$4,620.00
RESTECH Information Services, Inc. (143034043)	St.Martins Episcopal School (17023983)	LA	2399056204	IC	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$0.01	\$0.01
Riverside Technologies, Inc. (143033191)	Fort Osage School District R 1 (137119)	МО	2399003375	ВМ	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$5,489.60	\$5,489.60

Service Provider (SPIN)	Applicant (BEN)	State	FRN	Svc	Status	SLD Explanation	Requested Amount	Committed Amount
Sentinel Technologies, Inc. (143008231)	Harper Creek Community Schools (131293)	MI	2399030255	IC	Funded	MR1:The Product Type for FRN Line Item 2399030255.006 was modified from Connecto	\$60,220.17	\$60,220.17
SHI International Corpo. (143012572)	Palos Comm Cons Sch Dist 118 (135629)	IL	2399031436	IC	Not Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:RAL change implemented on your FCC Form 471, N	\$9,940.00	\$0.00
SHI International Corpo. (143012572)	Saltfork Community School District #512 (16081121)	IL	2399029339	IC	Not Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$5,085.94	\$0.00
Treasure Lake LP (143035537)	Coachella Valley Unif Sch Dist (143707)	CA	2399042803	IA	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$29,115.09	\$29,115.09
Treasure Lake LP (143035537)	Paiu Net (16044217)	PA	2399041467	IA	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The CEP Base Year for BEN 18381 - SHADE GAP EL	\$2,587.50	\$2,587.50
Treasure Lake LP (143035537)	Paiu Net (16044217)	PA	2399041225	IA	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The CEP Base Year for BEN 18381 - SHADE GAP EL	\$23,811.62	\$23,811.62
U.S. TelePacific Corp (143020136)	Real Journey Academies (16057330)	CA	2399052841	IA	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The CEP Base Year for BEN 16057331 NEW VISION	\$268,000.92	\$268,000.92
United Data Technologies, Inc. (143020605)	Edmond Indep School Dist 12 (139732)	OK	2399048139	IC	Funded	MR1:In consultation with the applicant, BEN 83486 Clyde Howell Center has been r	\$2,502.50	\$2,502.50

Service Provider (SPIN)	Applicant (BEN)	State	FRN	Svc	Status	SLD Explanation	Requested Amount	Committed Amount
Walton Interest, LLC (143053431)	Evangel Christian Academy (81542)	LA	2399015527	IC	Not Funded	MR1:Based on supporting documentation, BEN 17002833 - Evangel Christian Academy	\$2,848.00	\$0.00
Wyebot, Inc. (143050718)	Red Lick Indep School District (140636)	TX	2399054342	МВ	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$2,904.00	\$2,904.00
Zivaro, Inc. (143023385)	Chehalis School District 302 (145303)	WA	2399000499	IC	Not Funded	MR1:The Service/Product Type for FRN Line Item 2399000499.002 was modified fro	\$8,983.56	\$0.00



Source: E-rate Manager
E-RATE MANAGER is a registered trademark of Funds For Learning, LLC
Data generated on Thursday, April 11th, 2024 at 11:18 AM CDT